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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

               
    

Project Name: Maintenance, Repair, Replacement and Installation of Electrical Power Systems Senior Procurement Specialist:  Maria Christman  
           

 Specification No: 1232385A       Department: Department of Water Management 

 Conference Date: Thursday, April 12, 2024      Conference Location: Teams Meeting at 11:00 A.M.                                                                    
                            

 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Maria Christman  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4910 Maria.christman@cityofchicago.org  

Justin Reddington Department of Water Management 1000 E Ohio   

John Antonacci Chicago Department Of Aviation TERMINAL 3 MEZZ.   

James Hankin  Chicago Department Of Aviation TERMINAL 3 MEZZ.   

Richard Meehan  Chicago Department Of Aviation TERMINAL 3 MEZZ.   

Maria Plonka  Chicago Department Of Aviation TERMINAL 3 MEZZ.   

William Stajura Chicago Department Of Aviation TERMINAL 3 MEZZ.   

Ricardo Gaspar  
 

Chicago Department Of Aviation TERMINAL 3 MEZZ.   

Tony Mcmahon Courtesy Electric, Inc.    Tony@courtesyelectric.net 
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Mark Skuteris Courtesy Electric, Inc.     

Matthew Ryan Courtesy Electric, Inc.     

Lisa Mena Granite Construction Co./Granite 
Power, Inc.  

  Lisa.Mena@gcinc.com 

Scott Jeffery Granite Construction Co./Granite 
Power, Inc.  

   

Marko Balac Granite Construction Co./Granite 
Power, Inc.  

   

Rob Fleenor Quantum Crossings   rfleenor@quantumcrossings.com 

Violet Mirabal  Broadway Electric   vmirabal@broadwayelectric.com 

Shirlene Davis HVA P&C Inc/High Voltage 
Advanced 

  shirlene.davis@hva-inc.com 
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